REGENT COLLEGE OF THE CARIBBEAN
Schedule of Fees

2021/2022 Academic Year

All Fees Quoted in JM$

L) |

JAMAICAN STUDENTS

School Fees consist of both Tuition and Registration Fees (Administrative Fees)

Approximate

Per Semester

Cost per Number of Total
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS Credit hour Credits Tutition Registration Fees | Semester Fees
Bachelors of Science in Business Administration with emphasis in Management $ 6,500.00 15 97,500.00 6,000.00 103,500.00
Associate Degree in Business (Full time) S 6,500.00 15 97,500.00 6,000.00 103,500.00
Certificate in Business S 6,500.00 9 58,500.00 6,000.00 64,500.00
*Part-time students register per credit (See below)
T Per Semester
Cost per Number of Total
SCHOOL OF BIBLE AND THEOLOGY Credit hour Credits Tutition Registration Fees| Semester Fees
Bachelor of Arts in Theology (minor Business Management or Counselling) S 6,500.00 15 97,500.00 6,000.00 103,500.00
Diploma in Theology S 6,500.00 15 97,500.00 6,000.00 103,500.00
Certificate in Ministry (full-time) $ 6,500.00 10 65,000.00 6,000.00 71,000.00
Certificate in Children's Ministry S 6,500.00 3 19,500.00 1,000.00 20,500.00
*Part-time students register per credit (See below)
Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology - Per Semester
Cost per Number of Total
*Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER Credit hour Credits Tutition Registration Fees | Semester Fees
1 Module (2 credits)| $ 6,500.00 2 13,000.00 3,000.00 16,000.00
1 Module (3 credits)| $ 6,500.00 3 19,500.00 3,000.00 22,500.00
2 Modules (6 credits)| $ 6,500.00 6 39,000.00 6,000.00 45,000.00
3 Modules (9 credits)| $ 6,500.00 9 58,500.00 6,000.00 64,500.00
4 Modules (12 credits)| $ 6,500.00 12 78,000.00 6,000.00 84,000.00
On Campus Accomodation Fees
Per Semester
Boarding 60,000.00
Boarding Application fee 1,500.00




